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PROVINCIA: SEGOVIA

CUERPO: 0590 - PROFESORES DE ENSEÑANZA SECUNDARIA

ESPECIALIDAD: 061 - ECONOMIA
ACCESO: 3

FORMARIZ LOPEZ, M PILAR ****8188  05.9054 SEGOVIA
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PROVINCIA: SEGOVIA

CUERPO: 0590 - PROFESORES DE ENSEÑANZA SECUNDARIA

ESPECIALIDAD: 061 - ECONOMIA
ACCESO: 1 y 2

RUIZ VARELA, DAVID
DIEZ SANCHO, JESUS
RODRIGUEZ DIEZ, MARIA VIOLETA
MORAN FERNANDEZ, SUSANA
ACERO PASCUAL, DAVID
POLO MARGARETO, ARANZAZU
GALA GARCIA, LORENA
GUTIERREZ SANTOS, JUAN
HOYOS PANIAGUA, SILVIA
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, JUAN MANUEL
HERNANDEZ GARCIA, ESTELA
CRESPO EXPOSITO, EVA
GONZALEZ GARCIA, MODESTO JAVIER
SANTIAGO MIGUELEZ, JUAN
HERMOSO COSGAYA, ANGELA
FERNANDEZ ILLANES, MARTA
RODRIGUEZ CASTRO, ALEJANDRO
VEGA GARNELO, ALICIA
IBAÑEZ MACHO, SILVIA
DURAN DIAZ, MARIA ISABEL
LOZANO PEREZ, YAIZA
LUIS RODRIGUEZ, ESTEBAN JAVIER
MUÑOZ GALINDO, DAVID
CIUDAD MONTEJO, ANA
ALTUZARRA CORNEJO, JESUS
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, DANIEL
AGUILERA HERNANDO, ALEJANDRO
PAZOS GARCIA, MARIA JOSE
ESTEBAN MARTIN, DIEGO
PAYO HERNANDEZ, DOMINGO
PALMA TUBILLEJA, ALBERTO
SANCHEZ CRIADO, CARLOS
MORALA ESCOBAR, SALOME

****2605
****9946
****0988
****8838
****7563
****7941
****8871
****4268
****9267
****8516
****1285
****8131
****8982
****4280
****9766
****1635
****9400
****7214
****5405
****0324
****8292
****5472
****0890
****2999
****6076
****7563
****0577
****8245
****8869
****4795
****1455
****3091
****3739

 09.0875
 08.6648
 08.4267
 07.8933
 07.7552
 07.4192
 07.3235
 07.2760
 07.1941
 07.0597
 06.9994
 06.7624
 06.7062
 06.3792
 06.3478
 05.9398
 05.7673
 05.6111
 05.5700
 05.5187
 05.4953
 05.4628
 05.4357
 05.4293
 05.2552
 05.1751
 05.0482
 04.9949
 04.8808
 04.8110
 04.6908
 04.3527
 04.2454

PALENCIA
VALLADOLID
ZAMORA
LEÓN
SEGOVIA
VALLADOLID
SEGOVIA
SALAMANCA
PALENCIA
LEÓN
VALLADOLID
SALAMANCA
SEGOVIA
LEÓN
PALENCIA
LEÓN
LEÓN
ZAMORA
VALLADOLID
ZAMORA
BURGOS
SALAMANCA
ÁVILA
ÁVILA
SORIA
ÁVILA
BURGOS
ÁVILA
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
SORIA
SORIA
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PROVINCIA: SEGOVIA

CUERPO: 0590 - PROFESORES DE ENSEÑANZA SECUNDARIA

ESPECIALIDAD: 061 - ECONOMIA
ACCESO: 5

GONZALEZ LUCAS, ANGELA ****0970

 APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE  D.N.I.

apto

 CALIFICACIÓN
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